

Pork Rind Heritage Festival

Harrod, Ohio 45850

P.O. Box 215

www.porkrindfest.com harrodporkrindfestival@gmail.com

June 7th & 8th 2024

## PORK RIND HERITAGE FESTIVAL – HARROD, OHIO 2024 SPONSORSHIP AND DONATION COMMITMENT LETTER PLEASE RETURN FROM & PAYMENT BY <u>MAY 1<sup>ST</sup></u> TO BE LISTED ON BANNERS & SHIRTS

Company Name:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		
Phone #:	Email:	

YES! We would like to support the Pork Rind Heritage Festival in Harrod, Ohio by donating or sponsoring the following:

\_\_\_\_\$1000 Special Event Sponsor – Specific events to be sponsored are on a first come first come basis.

- Vocal Recognition before/during/after on Main Stage & additional sponsor signs on location.
- Company Name on Sponsor Banner & Social Media Special Events are, but are not • Name on Festival T-Shirt limited to the following: • 10 bags fresh popped pork rinds & 10 water vouches Bands Corn Hole \$500 Platinum Sponsor Military Displays Company Name on Sponsor Banner & Social Media Street Performers Name on Festival T-Shirt Kids Tent 5 bags fresh popped pork rinds & 5 water vouches **Kiddy Tractor Pull Mechanical Rides** \$250 Gold Sponsor Inflatable Attractions • Company Name on Event Sponsor Banner & Social Media Stage Entertainment • 3 bags fresh popped pork rinds & 3 water vouchers ie. Magicians, jugglers, etc. \$100 Silver Sponsor

• Company Name on Event Sponsor Banner & Social Media

In Kind Donations

• In Kind donations will receive the same as the sponsors above for the amount of monetary donations given Please list any in kind donations you would like to give (gift cards, special services, etc...)

Please check your sponsorship level and mail this form & donation to: Pork Rind Heritage Festival PO Box 215 Harrod, Ohio 45850

Return by May 1<sup>st</sup> to be listed on our banners & shirts